Baseball Boys JV Schedule

Type

Tuesday, Apr 7, 2015

Game

Tuesday, Apr 14, 2015

Game

Monday, Apr 20, 2015

Game

Time

4:30PM

5:00PM

4:45PM

Friday, Apr 24, 2015

Game

Monday, Apr 27, 2015

Game

Monday, May 4, 2015

Game

Thursday, May 7, 2015

Game

4:45PM

4:45PM

4:45PM

5:00PM

Friday, May 8, 2015

Game

Friday, May 15, 2015

Game

Tuesday, May 19, 2015

Game

4:30PM

4:45PM

4:45PM

Home/Host

Merrill

Rib Lake

Rib Lake

Rib Lake

Phillips

Medford Area

Tomahawk

Edgar

Rib Lake

Rib Lake

Opponent

Rib Lake

Tomahawk

Edgar

Medford Area

Rib Lake

Rib Lake

Rib Lake

Rib Lake

Phillips

Stratford

(as of 03-27-15)

Location

Athletic Park - Merrill

Rib Lake High School

Rib Lake High School

Rib Lake High School

Phillips High School

Medford High School

Tomahawk High School

Edgar High School

Rib Lake High School

Rib Lake High School

Comments

2-5 inning games.

2-5 inning games.




